July 1/2, 2017
4.00 Greg Marquart
Helen Bugh

July 8/9, 2017
4:00 Chuck Linton
Dan Marra

July 15/16, 2017
4:00 Mary Wood
Dan Marra

July 22/23, 2017
4:00 Maddie Jackson
Dan Marra

July 29/30, 2017
4:00 Greg Marquart
Chuck Linton

August 5/6, 2017
4:00 Dan Marra
Donna Lickteig

August 12/13, 2017
4:00 Chuck Linton
Maddie Jackson

August 19/20, 2017
4:00 Helen Bugh
Dan Marra

August 26/27, 2017
4:00 Mary Wood
Greg Marquart

September 2/3, 2017
4:00 Chuck Linton
Helen Bugh

September 9/10, 2017
4:00 Mary Jo Wilson
Dan Marra

September 16/17, 2017
4:00 Greg Marquart
Chuck Linton

September 23/24, 2017
4:00 Helen Bugh
Dan Marra

St Bernadette Lector Schedule
July, August, September 2017

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

Margaret Hall
Mary Strahan

Tom Day
Rachael Marquart

Linda Sapenaro
Geralyn Cerveny

Holly Smith
Mary Strahan

Margaret Hall
Geralyn Cerveny

Rachael Marquart
Linda Sapenaro

Mary Strahan
Holly Smith

Rachael Marquart
Margaret Hall

Tom Day
Geralyn Cerveny

Linda Sapenaro
Holly Smith

Margaret Hall
Rachael Marquart

Linda Sapenaro
Mary Strahan

Geralyn Cerveny
Tom Day

If you are unable to serve, please find a sub.

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

Kathy McLouth
Rusty McLouth

Cassidy Monroe
Jean Fahlstrom

Mary Snow
Dawn Ludwick

Rusty McLouth
Kathy McLouth

Cerise Harris
Mary Jo Wilson

Dawn Ludwick
Jean Fahlstrom

Cassidy Monroe
Kathy McLouth

Mary Snow
Cerise Harris

Dawn Ludwick
Rusty McLouth

Sue Riegel
Jean Fahlstrom

Kathy McLouth
Mary Snow

Cerise Harris
Cassidy Monroe

Dawn Ludwick
Rusty McLouth



